Total MObiIity Service Providers (see other side of page for Wheelchair Hoist Operators)

These fares are as notified to Auckland Transport as at 1 April 2016 by the companies listed and are subject to change.

Please note that some companies have separate evening and weekend price schedules. If you intend to travel at these times, please contact the relevant company for further details.

Operator Name Despatch Phone

. . . .cc » Waiting Airport . . Hibiscus North Central West East/South ,,, .
Flagfall Tariff 1 Tariff 2 Tariff 3 Tariff 4 Time . Toll Soilage  Eftpos Coast  Shore Auckland Auckland Auckland Waiheke
Arisicels (09) 832 0000 $070 | $239 | $289 | NA | na | 3059/ $80.00 | $1.00 v v v v
Choice Cabs min
Ak Co-op (09) 300 3000 $3.00 | $260 | $2.47 | $275 | $2.85 $?T;?: /| $700 | $150.00 | $2.50 v v v v v
Alert (09) 309 2000 $3.00 | $2.30 | $260 @ $2.80 & $2.95 $:ﬁ?r? /| $400 | $100.00 1?:fe°f v v v v
Budget Taxis Ltd (09) 849 3000 $1.50 | $2.40 | $2.60 | $3.00 | N/A $Orfr?/ $100.00 |  $3.00 v v v v
Cheap Cabs Ltd 096210505 | $170 | sS85 | s215 | $260 | NA | 20791 A 10000 $3.00 v v v
Corporate Cabs (09) 377 0773 $6.00 | $3.00 | $320 | N/A | N/A $?ﬁ?r?/ $8.00 | $150.00| $2.00 v v v v v
Discount Taxis (09) 529 1000 $190 | $230 | $190 | NA | N/A $?:i>r?/ $50.00 1?;%;;{ v v v v
Driving Miss Daisy 0800 948 432 . Private Hire - no meter. v v v v v
are pre-quoted prior to commencing
Fre.e'dom Co.mpanlon 0800 956 956 Private hire - no meter fare v v v v 4
Driving Service
. $0.90 /
Kwik Cabs (09) 298 2000 $180 | $250 | $270 | $290 | NA | 7’| $700 | $80.00 v
North Shore Taxis (09) 488 8000 $3.00 | $260 | $247 | $275 | $2.85 $&?: /1 $700 | $150.00| $2.50 v v v
South Auckland Taxis 092785678 | $180 | $280 | $300 | $340 | NA | *T91 g30 | s100 | $1.00 v
Taxis United Ltd (09) 295 1000 $300 | $230 | $250 | $270 | N/A | %0707 ¢a00 | s4500 | $2.00 il
min Franklin

Waiheke (09) 372 6643 $600 | $420 | $330 | $480 | NA | P07\ | s200 | n/A v
Executive Transport min

$1.00/ Tariff 3 applies on v incl.
Warkworth (09) 425 0000 $3.00 = $250 | $2.70 | $290 | N/A i Public Holidays or for Kowhai

5 passengers or more Coast

Western Taxis 0800 838 9199 $1.50 | $2.40 | $2.85 | $3.00 | N/A $Orfi?]°/ $100.00| $2.50 v v

Please note that flagfall may vary depending on the tarriff used. Always check with the driver before travelling.
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Total Mobility Service Providers Wheelchair Hoist Operators

These fares are as notified to Auckland Transport as at 1 April 2016 by the companies listed and are subject to change. Please note that some companies have separate evening and
weekend price schedules. If you intend to travel at these times, please contact the relevant company for further details.

Operator Name

Auckland Co-op

Alert

Allways Mobility

Auckland Mobility Transport

Budget Taxis Ltd

Dial a Ride

Discount Taxis
Independence Mobility

Kwik Cabs

North Shore Taxis
Relionus

R and R Total Mobility Ltd
South Auckland Taxis
Supercare

Taxis United Ltd
Warkworth

Western Taxis

Despatch
Phone

(09) 300 3000
(09) 309 2000
(09) 828 8648
(09) 827 7032
(09) 849 3000
(09) 625 5599
(09) 529 1000
(09) 834 3854

(09) 298 2000

(09) 488 8000
0800 025 999
(09) 443 2506
(09) 278 5678
(09) 630 2060
(09) 295 1000
(09) 425 0000

0800 838 9199

$5.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$1.90

$3.00

$1.80

$5.00

$3.00

$4.00

$1.80

$4.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

Flagfall

Tariff 1

$2.85

$2.90

$3.20

$3.30

$3.00

$3.80

$2.30

$3.95

$2.90

$2.85

$4.75

$4.20

$3.40

$3.90

$2.70

$2.90

$3.00

Tariff 2

N/A

N/A

$3.30

$3.40

N/A

$4.50

$1.40

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5.50

$3.70

N/A

495

N/A

N/A

N/A

Tariff 3 Tariff4
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

$6.50 N/A
$8.00 surcharge for
hoist vans

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
$5.00 $6.90
$4.00 N/A
N/A N/A
4.60 6.85
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Waiting

Time

$0.95

$1.00

$0.70

$0.80

$0.80

$1.00

$0.60

$1.00

$0.90

$0.95

$1.00

$0.60

$1.00

$1.00

$0.70

$1.00

$0.80

Please note that flagfall may vary depending on the tarriff used. Always check with the driver before travelling.
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