Total Mobility Service Providers (see other side of page for Wheelchair Hoist Operators)



These fares are as notified to Auckland Transport as at 1 April 2016 by the companies listed and are subject to change.

Please note that some companies have separate evening and weekend price schedules. If you intend to travel at these times, please contact the relevant company for further details.

Operator Name	Despatch Phone										Areas Covered						
		Flagfall	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Tariff 4	Waiting Time	Airport Toll	Soilage	Eftpos	Hibiscus Coast		Central Auckland	West Auckland	East/South Auckland	Waiheke	
Affordable Choice Cabs	(09) 832 0000	\$0.70	\$2.39	\$2.89	N/A	N/A	\$0.59 / min		\$80.00	\$1.00		~	~	~	v		
Ak Co-op	(09) 300 3000	\$3.00	\$2.60	\$2.47	\$2.75	\$2.85	\$0.95 / min	\$7.00	\$150.00	\$2.50	~	~	·	~	~		
Alert	(09) 309 2000	\$3.00	\$2.30	\$2.60	\$2.80	\$2.95	\$1.00 / min	\$4.00	\$100.00	10% of fare		~	~	~	~		
Budget Taxis Ltd	(09) 849 3000	\$1.50	\$2.40	\$2.60	\$3.00	N/A	\$0 .80 / min		\$100.00	\$3.00		~	~	~	~		
Cheap Cabs Ltd	(09) 621 0505	\$1.70	\$1.85	\$2.15	\$2.60	N/A	\$0.70 / min	N/A	\$100.00	\$3.00		~	·	~			
Corporate Cabs	(09) 377 0773	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$3.20	N/A	N/A	\$0.90 / min	\$8.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	~	~	~	~	~		
Discount Taxis	(09) 529 1000	\$1.90	\$2.30	\$1.90	N/A	N/A	\$0.60 / min		\$50.00	10% of fare		~	~	~	~		
Driving Miss Daisy	0800 948 432	Private Hire - no meter. Fare pre-quoted prior to commencing									~	~	~	~	~		
Freedom Companion Driving Service	0800 956 956	Private hire - no meter fare									~	~	~	~	~		
Kwik Cabs	(09) 298 2000	\$1.80	\$2.50	\$2.70	\$2.90	N/A	\$0.90 / min	\$7.00	\$80.00						•		
North Shore Taxis	(09) 488 8000	\$3.00	\$2.60	\$2.47	\$2.75	\$2.85	\$0.95 / min	\$7.00	\$150.00	\$2.50	~	~	~				
South Auckland Taxis	(09) 278 5678	\$1.80	\$2.80	\$3.00	\$3.40	N/A	\$1.00 / min	\$30	\$100	\$1.00					~		
Taxis United Ltd	(09) 295 1000	\$3.00	\$2.30	\$2.50	\$2.70	N/A	\$0.70 / min	\$4.00	\$45.00	\$2.00					✓ incl. Franklin		
Waiheke Executive Transport	(09) 372 6643	\$6.00	\$4.20	\$3.30	\$4.80	N/A	\$1.60 / min	N/A	\$200	N/A						~	
Warkworth	(09) 425 0000	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.70	\$2.90	N/A	\$1.00 / min	Tariff 3 applies o Public Holidays or 5 passengers or m		or for	✓ incl. Kowhai Coast						
Western Taxis	0800 838 9199	\$1.50	\$2.40	\$2.85	\$3.00	N/A	\$0.80c / min		\$100.00	\$2.50			~	~			

Total Mobility Service Providers Wheelchair Hoist Operators



These fares are as notified to Auckland Transport as at 1 April 2016 by the companies listed and are subject to change. Please note that some companies have separate evening and weekend price schedules. If you intend to travel at these times, please contact the relevant company for further details.

	Despatch							Areas Covered						
Operator Name	Phone	Flagfall	Tariff 1	Tariff 2	Tariff 3	Tariff 4	Waiting Time	Hibiscus Coast	North Shore	Central Auckland	West Auckland	East/South Auckland		
Auckland Co-op	(09) 300 3000	\$5.00	\$2.85	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.95	~	~	~	·	~		
Alert	(09) 309 2000	\$3.00	\$2.90	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1.00		~	V	~	V		
Allways Mobility	(09) 828 8648	\$4.00	\$3.20	\$3.30	N/A	N/A	\$0.70			V	~			
Auckland Mobility Transport	(09) 827 7032	\$4.00	\$3.30	\$3.40	N/A	N/A	\$0.80		~	V	~			
Budget Taxis Ltd	(09) 849 3000	\$3.00	\$3.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.80	V	~	V	V	~		
Dial a Ride	(09) 625 5599	\$4.00	\$3.80	\$4.50	\$6.50	N/A	\$1.00		~	V	V	~		
Discount Taxis	(09) 529 1000	\$1.90	\$2.30	\$1.40	\$8.00 surch	narge for	\$0.60		~	V	~	~		
Independence Mobility	(09) 834 3854	\$3.00	\$3.95	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1.00		~	V	V			
Kwik Cabs	(09) 298 2000	\$1.80	\$2.90	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.90					V		
North Shore Taxis	(09) 488 8000	\$5.00	\$2.85	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.95	V	~	V				
Relionus	0800 025 999	\$3.00	\$4.75	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$6.90	\$1.00	V	~	V	~	✓ incl. Pukekohe		
R and R Total Mobility Ltd	(09) 443 2506	\$4.00	\$4.20	\$3.70	\$4.00	N/A	\$0.60	V	~	V	~	~		
South Auckland Taxis	(09) 278 5678	\$1.80	\$3.40	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1.00					V		
Supercare	(09) 630 2060	\$4.50	\$3.90	4.95	4.60	6.85	\$1.00		~	V	~	~		
Taxis United Ltd	(09) 295 1000	\$3.00	\$2.70	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.70	✓ incl. Pukekohe						
Warkworth	(09) 425 0000	\$3.00	\$2.90	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1.00	✓ incl. Kowhai Coast						
Western Taxis	0800 838 9199	\$3.00	\$3.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0.80			V	~			